
 
 
 
 
 
Bulgaria, Serbia & Romania 
Anna Droumeva 
Nurnberg Associates - Sofia 
jk. Yavorov bl. 56-B, floor 1, ap. 9 
Sofia 1111, Bulgaria 
anas@tea.bg 
 
China 
Jackie Huang 
Nurnberg Associates - Beijing 
Room 1705, Culture Square,  
No. 59 Jia, Zhongguancun Street 
Haidian District, Beijing 100872, 
P.R. China 
Jhuang@nurnberg.com.cn 
 
Czech Republic 
Jana Borovanova 
Nurnberg Associates - Prague 
Jugoslavskych Partyzanu 17 
160 00 Praha 6 
Czech Republic 
borovanova@nurnberg.cz 
 
Estonia, Latvia & Lithuania 
Tatjana Zoldnere 
Nurnberg Associates -  Baltic 
PO Box 77 
Riga LV 1011 
Latvia 
zoldnere@anab.apollo.lv 
 
France 
Catherine Lapautre 
The Lapautre Agency 
6 rue Jean Carries 
F-75007 Paris 
France 
catherine@lapautre.com 
 
Germany, Austria, Switzerland 
Sebastian Ritscher 
Mohrbooks AG Literary Agency 
Klosbachstrasse 110 
CH-8032 Zurich 
Switzerland 
sebastian.ritscher@mohrbooks.com 
 
Greece 
John L. Moukakos 
JLM Literary Agency 
9 Andrea Metaxa Street 
106 81 Athens 
Greece 
jlm@internet.gr 
 
Hungary 
Norbert Uzseka 
Lex Copyright Office 
Szemere u. 21 
1054 Budapest 
Hungary 
lexcopy.bp@mail.datanet.hu 
 
Indonesia 
Santo Manurung 
Maxima Creative Agency 
Beryl Timur No.41 
Gading Serpong –Tangerang 15810 
Indonesia 
Tel/Fax: 62-21-5421 7768 
santo@cbn.net.id 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Italy 
Roberta Oliva 
Natoli Stefan & Oliva - Agenzia 
Letteraria 
Corso Plebisciti, 12 
20129 Milan 
Italy 
roberta.oliva@NATOLI.191.it 
 
Japan 
Ayako Sasamoto 
Japan UNI Agency 
Tokyodo-Jinbocho No.2 Bldg., 5F 
1-27 Kanda Jinbocho, Chiyoda-ku, 
Tokyo 101-0051 
Japan 
ayako.sasamoto@japanuni.co.jp 
 
Korea 
Misun Kwon 
Korea Copyright Center (KCC) 
Gyonghigung-achim Officetel Rm 520, 
Compound 3 
Naesu-dong 72, Chongno, Seoul 110-070, 
Korea 
mikwon@kccseoul.com 
 
Middle East 
Amelie Cherlin 
162 Stanton Street, #3 
New York, NY 10002 
cherlina1@yahoo.com 
 
The Netherlands 
Monique Oosterhof 
Mo Literary Services 
Spechtstraat 72 
1021 VW Amsterdam 
The Netherlands 
mo@moliterary.nl 
 
Poland 
Agata Zabowska 
Nurnberg Associates - Warsaw 
UL Milobedzka 10/2 
02-634 Warsaw 
Poland 
agata@literatura.com.pl 
 
Russia 
Ludmilla Sushkova 
Andrew Nurnberg Literary Agency 
Moscow 
72,6 Stroenie 
21 Tsvetnoy Blvd. 
127051 Moscow 
Russia 
sushkova@awax.ru 
 
Scandinavia 
Monique Oosterhof 
Mo Literary Services 
Spechtstraat 72 
1021 VW Amsterdam 
The Netherlands 
mo@moliterary.nl 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Spain, Portugal, and Brazil 
Montse Yáñez 
Julio F. Yanez Agencia Literaria 
Vía Augusta 139  6º 2ª 
08021 Barcelona 
Spain 
montse@yanezag.com 
 
Taiwan 
Jo Chan 
Nurnberg Associates - Taiwan 
10F, No.170, Sec. 4, Nan-King East 
Road, Taipei 
105, Taiwan, R.O.C. 
jchan@nurnberg.com.tw 
  
Thailand 
Thananchai Pandey (Mr.) 
Tuttle-Mori Agency 
6th floor, Siam Inter Comics Bldg. 
459 soi Piboonoppathum (Ladprao 48) 
Samsen nok, Huay Kwang, Bkk 10320 
thananchai@tuttlemori.co.th 
 
Turkey 
Amy Marie Spangler 
AnatoliaLit Agency 
Caferaga Mah. 
Leylek Sok. No:18/1 
34710 Kadikoy- Istanbul 
Turkey 
amy.marie.spangler@gmail.com 
 
United Kingdom & Commonwealth 
Linda Biagi 
Biagi Rights Management 
linda@biagirights.com 
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